7/8/2018 Marketing summary report
Publish date: 2018-06-22
Quanta Cloud Technology
SD1Q-1ULH
QCT provides the Compa�ble Components List (CCL) for channel partners and systems integrators to ensure compa�bility when selec�ng components
for full system integra�on. QCT has spent reasonable efforts to ensure the listed components have passed extensive tes�ng with QCT hardware. QCT is
not able to guarantee the quality and reliability of the third-party components. This compa�bility list is provided for reference only and not to replace

Capacity Type Efficiency Dimension(mm) 240VDC Cold
redundancy QuantaPN VendorPN Note
400W Redundant Pla�num 54.5*220*40 Yes Yes AF400B00023 YM-
2401QBR
400W Redundant Pla�num 54.5*220*40 Yes Yes AF400B00019 FSE028-
930G
*Grayed-out items: to be EOL soon or already EOL
SSD CCL
Form
Factor Type Bandwidth Capacity NAND
Type Process Vendor Product
family QuantaPN VendorPN Note
Daughter
card PCI-e Gen3 X4 1TB 3D_TLC NA Intel P3100 ABS010T7009 NA
Daughter
card PCI-e Gen3 X4 512GB 3D_TLC NA Intel P3100 ABS512G7005 NA
Daughter
card PCI-e Gen3 X4 256GB 3D_TLC NA Intel P3100 ABS256G7002 NA
Daughter
card PCI-e Gen3 X4 128GB 3D_TLC NA Intel P3100 ABS128G7007 NA
Daughter
card SATAIII 6Gb/s 256GB 3D_TLC NA Intel S3110 ABS256G8003 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 3.84TB TLC 3D
NAND Micron 5100
PRO ABS3T8TC000 MTFDDAK3T8TCB-

1AR1ZABYY
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 240GB eMLC 15nm Toshiba Hawk-
M4Rz ABS08240000 THNSN8240PCSE
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 200GB eMLC 15nm Toshiba Hawk-
M4 ABS08200000 THNSN8200PCSE
2.5 -
7mm
SATAIII 6Gb/s 120GB eMLC 15nm Toshiba Hawk-
M4Rz
ABS08120000 THNSN8120PCSE
7/8/2018 Marketing summary report
Daughter
card PCI-e Gen2 X4 480GB MLC NA Lite-On EP1 ABS00480008 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 3.84TB VNAND NA Samsung PM863a ABS3T8HM002 MZ7LM3T8HMLP-
00005
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 1.92TB MLC 20nm Samsung SM863a ABS1T9HM003 MZ7KM1T9HMJP-
00005
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 1.92TB VNAND NA Samsung PM863a ABS1T9HM001 MZ7LM1T9HMJP-
00005
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 1.6TB eMLC 16nm Intel S3510 ABS016T6000 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 1.2TB eMLC 16nm Intel S3510 ABS012T6001 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 1TB cMLC A19nm Toshiba HG6Y ABS1T02C000 THNSNJ1T02CSX
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 960GB VNAND NA Samsung PM863a ABS960HM010 MZ7LM960HMJP-
00005
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 800GB eMLC 16nm Intel S3510 ABS00800011 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 512GB cMLC A19nm Toshiba HG6Y ABS512GC000 THNSNJ512GCSU
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 480GB eMLC 16nm Intel S3510 ABS0480G004 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 480GB TLC NA Samsung PM853T ABS480HM001 MZ7GE480HMHP-
00003
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 480GB VNAND NA Samsung PM863a ABS480HM004 MZ7LM480HMHQ-
00005
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 256GB cMLC A19nm Toshiba HG6Y ABS0256G118 THNSNJ256GCSU
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 240GB eMLC 16nm Intel S3510 ABS0240G003 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 240GB TLC NA Samsung PM853T ABS240HM001 MZ7GE240HMGR-
00003
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 240GB VNAND NA Samsung PM863a ABS240HM004 MZ7LM240HMHQ-
00005
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 128GB cMLC A19nm Toshiba HG6Y ABS0128G112 THNSNJ128GCSU
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 128GB MLC 15nm Toshiba HG6Z ABS128GC000 THNSNJ128GCSY
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 120GB eMLC 16nm Intel S3510 ABS0120G017 NA
2.5 -
7mm SATAIII 6Gb/s 80GB eMLC 16nm Intel S3510 ABS0080G033 NA
*Grayed-out items: to be EOL soon or already EOL